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Registration summary
Primary name

Alternative name

Register

Status

Date registered

Date last change to primary name authorised by EC

Financial year end

Fielding candidates in England
Fielding candidates in Scotland

Fielding candidates in Wales

Is exempt from parliamentary election returns?
Is exempt from quarterly donation returns?
Is exempt from quarterly transaction returns?

Address
Address line 1
Town

County
Postcode
Country

Officers

Leader
Nominating Officer

Treasurer

Emblems
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The Party for Poole People Ltd.

Great Britain
Authorised
06/10/2010
14/03/2011
31/12

Yes
No
No

Yes
Yes
Yes

10 Market Street
Poole

Dorset

BH15 1NF
United Kingdom

Mr Mark Edward Howell

Electoral Commission Home

Mr Christopher Sewell Jolliffe Allenby

Mr James Mills
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POOLE PEOPLE

Emblem 3 [Emblem Id 572]
Date last change authorised by EC: 06/10/2010

POOLE PEOPLE

Emblem 1 [Emblem Id 1106]
Date last change authorised by EC: 25/03/2015

Descriptions
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Description Translation
Poole People - Standing up for Parkstone
Poole People - Putting Poole first

Poole People - It's time for change

Poole People - independent and local
Poole People - Poole Together

Poole People - Let's Poole Together
Poole People - for people, planet, Poole
Poole People - people, planet & Poole
Poole People - let's Poole together

Poole People - standing up for Poole

Page 3 of 3.

Date last change authorised by EC

06/10/2010
06/10/2010
06/10/2010
25/03/2015
07/07/2022
07/07/2022
07/07/2022
07/07/2022
07/07/2022
07/07/2022
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